E - 1 se.com
se.com
Molded-Case Circuit Breaker from 16 to 800 A
Catalog 2025
GoPactTM
Go Series
MCCB

Altitude Derating
E - 10Life is On | Schneider Electric
E
Commercial
References>
F - 2Life is On | Schneider Electric
F
Commercial References
Reference IDs......................................................................... F-3
GoPact MCCB............................................................................................. F-3
Accessories................................................................................................. F-6
F - 3 se.com
GoPact MCCB 125
Breaking Capacity at 415 V AC Rating 3P3D 4P4D
10 kA = T
16 A G12T3F16C G12T4F16C
20 A G12T3F20C G12T4F20C
25 A G12T3F25C G12T4F25C
32 A G12T3F32C G12T4F32C
40 A G12T3F40C G12T4F40C
50 A G12T3F50C G12T4F50C
63 A G12T3F63C G12T4F63C
80 A G12T3F80C G12T4F80C
100 A G12T3F100C G12T4F100C
15 kA = E
16 A G12E3F16C G12E4F16C
20 A G12E3F20C G12E4F20C
25 A G12E3F25C G12E4F25C
32 A G12E3F32C G12E4F32C
40 A G12E3F40C G12E4F40C
50 A G12E3F50C G12E4F50C
63 A G12E3F63C G12E4F63C
80 A G12E3F80C G12E4F80C
100 A G12E3F100C G12E4F100C
30 kA = F
16 A G12F3F16C G12F4F16C
20 A G12F3F20C G12F4F20C
25 A G12F3F25C G12F4F25C
32 A G12F3F32C G12F4F32C
40 A G12F3F40C G12F4F40C
50 A G12F3F50C G12F4F50C
63 A G12F3F63C G12F4F63C
80 A G12F3F80C G12F4F80C
100 A G12F3F100C G12F4F100C
Commercial References
Reference IDs
GoPact MCCB
Fixed
Fixed
F - 4Life is On | Schneider Electric
F
GoPact MCCB 200
Breaking Capacity at 415 V AC Rating 3P3D 4P4D
25 kA = B
40 A G20B3A40 G20B4A40
50 A G20B3A50 G20B4A50
63 A G20B3A63 G20B4A63
80 A G20B3A80 G20B4A80
100 A G20B3A100 G20B4A100
125 A G20B3A125 G20B4A125
160 A G20B3A160 G20B4A160
36 kA = F
40 A G20F3A40 G20F4A40
50 A G20F3A50 G20F4A50
63 A G20F3A63 G20F4A63
80 A G20F3A80 G20F4A80
100 A G20F3A100 G20F4A100
125 A G20F3A125 G20F4A125
160 A G20F3A160 G20F4A160
Commercial References
Reference IDs
GoPact MCCB
GoPact MCCB 250
Breaking Capacity at 415 V AC Rating 3P3D 4P4D
25 kA = B
160 A G25B3A160 G25B4A160
200 A G25B3A200 G25B4A200
250 A G25B3A250 G25B4A250
36 kA = F
160 A G25F3A160 G25F4A160
200 A G25F3A200 G25F4A200
250 A G25F3A250 G25F4A250
F - 5 se.com
Commercial References
Reference IDs
GoPact MCCB
GoPact MCCB 400
Breaking Capacity at 415 V AC Rating 3P3D 4P4D
36 kA = F
250 A G40F3A250 G40F4A250
320 A G40F3A320 G40F4A320
400 A G40F3A400 G40F4A400
50 kA = N
250 A G40N3A250 G40N4A250
320 A G40N3A320 G40N4A320
400 A G40N3A400 G40N4A400
GoPact MCCB 800
 Thermal magnetic
Breaking Capacity at 415 V AC Rating 3P3D 4P4D
50 kA = N
500 A G80N3TM500 G80N4TM500
630 A G80N3TM630 G80N4TM630
70 kA = H
500 A G80H3TM500 G80H4TM500
630 A G80H3TM630 G80H4TM630
Electronic
Breaking Capacity at 415 V AC Rating 3P3D 4P4D
50 kA = N
500 A G80N3E500 G80N4E500
630 A G80N3E630 G80N4E630
800 A G80N3E800 G80N4E800
70 kA = H
500 A G80H3E500 G80H4E500
630 A G80H3E630 G80H4E630
800 A G80H3E800 G80H4E800
F - 6Life is On | Schneider Electric
F
Voltage Release (MN) / Shunt Trip (MX)
GoPact MCCB 125 AC 50/60 Hz MN
Rating MN
110 V G12UVR110AC
240 V G12UVR230AC
415 V G12UVR415AC
GoPact MCCB 125 AC 50/60Hz MX
Rating MX
110...415 V G12SHT415AC
GoPact MCCB 200...250 AC 50/60Hz MN
Rating MN
110 V G20-25UVR110AC
240 V G20-25UVR240AC
415 V G20-25UVR415AC
GoPact MCCB 200...250 AC/DC 50/60Hz MX
Rating MX
24 V G20-25SHT24DC
48 V G20-25SHT48DC
110 V G20-25SHT110AC
240 V G20-25SHT240AC
415 V G20-25SHT415AC
GoPact MCCB 400...800 AC/DC 50/60Hz MN
Rating MN
110 V G40-80UVR110AC
240 V G40-80UVR240AC
415 V G40-80UVR415AC
GoPact MCCB 400...800 AC/DC 50/60Hz MX
Rating MX
24 V G40-80SHT24DC
48 V G40-80SHT48DC
110 V G40-80SHT110AC
240 V G40-80SHT240AC
415 V G40-80SHT415AC
Commercial References
Reference IDs
Accessories
F - 7 se.com
Auxiliary Contact (OF/SD)
Auxiliary Contact (OF/SD) GoPact MCCB 125-250
Rating
240 V G12-25AUX240
Auxiliary Contact (OF/SD) GoPact MCCB 400-800
Rating
240 V G40-80AUX240
Rotary Handle Direct Extended
GoPact MCCB 125 G12ROTDS G12ROTE
GoPact MCCB 200 G20ROTDS G20ROTE
GoPact MCCB 250 G25ROTDS G25ROTE

Terminal Shield Short Terminal Shield Long Terminal Shield
3P 4P 3P 4P
GoPact MCCB 125 G12STSHD3P G12STSHD4P G12LTSHD3P G12LTSHD4P
GoPact MCCB 200 G20STSHD3P G20STSHD4P G20LTSHD3P G20LTSHD4P
GoPact MCCB 250 G25STSHD3P G25STSHD4P G25LTSHD3P G25LTSHD4P
GoPact MCCB 400 G40STSHD3P G40STSHD4P G40LTSHD3P G40LTSHD4P
GoPact MCCB 800 G80STSHD3P G80STSHD4P G80LTSHD3P G80LTSHD4P
Short Terminal Shield Long Terminal Shield
Terminal Extension Spreaders
3P 4P
GoPact MCCB 125(16-100 A) G12SPDR3P G12SPDR4P
GoPact MCCB 200(40-160 A) G20SPDR3P G20SPDR4P
GoPact MCCB 250 G25SPDR3P G25SPDR4P
GoPact MCCB 400 G40SPDR3P G40SPDR4P
GoPact MCCB 800(500-630 A) G80SPDR3P630 G80SPDR4P630
GoPact MCCB 800(800 A) G80SPDR3P800 G80SPDR4P800
Commercial References
Reference IDs
Accessories
ETU Test kit with hard case for storage